Saturday, September 20, 2014

75F PCloudy 86%H 6mphSE
Race Off :9:55 am

Garey Horner CC Invitational
Molina High School, TX

4A&U JV GI Cumulative Finish Cumulative
Team Pos Bib#  First Name Last Name Grade OA Place Score  geore Time Time
Finish Pos: 1 Team: PAEP Parish Episcopal TeamScore: 24
Top 5 Avg Time 0:15:01
1100 Alix Lippincott 10 1 1 1 0:14:13 0:14:13
1098 Jillian Jackson 9 2 2 3 0:14:16 0:28:29
1095 Anna Cole 12 7 6 9 0:15:30 0:43:59
1102 Kayla Roberson 9 8 7 16 0:15:31 0:59:30
1101 Tali Ramirez 9 9 8 24 0:15:37 1:15:07
1096 Megan Demuth 11 14 12 36 0:16:14 1:31:20
1094 Paris Bland 10 15 13 49 0:16:14 1:47:34
1099 Isabel Kidd 11 24 0:17:56 2:05:30
1097 Kristin Giles 12 26 0:17:57 2:23:27
2 Team: CART Dallas Carter TeamScore: 69
Top 5 Avg Time 0:16:40
1057 Legend Harris 9 5 4 4 0:15:07 0:15:07
1059 Deziree Porter 10 6 5 9 0:15:23 0:30:31
1062 Tyresha Vaughan-Blanding 11 11 10 19 0:15:58 0:46:28
1058 Feja Hodges 10 30 24 43 0:18:25 1:04:53
1060 Breanna Taylor 10 32 26 69 0:18:26  1:23:19
1056 Brianna Brown 10 40 33 102 0:19:19 1:42:38
3 Team: LGP  Dallas Pinkston TeamScore: 91
Top 5 Avg Time 0:17:13
1420 Shena Thomas 3 3 3 0:14:27 0:14:27
1423 Daisy Figueroa 10 9 12 0:15:56 0:30:23
1426 Anna Diaz 27 21 33 0:18:12 0:48:35
1428 Angelina Cortez 33 27 60 0:18:29 1:07:04
1421 De'Ja Brown 38 31 91 0:19:02 1:26:06
1427 Maria Depro 52 42 133 0:21:15 1:47:21
1425 Estephany Guzman 61 48 181 0:26:27 2:13:47
4 Team: HSAA Dallas HSAA TeamScore: 97
Top 5 Avg Time 0:17:41
1066 Shelbie Boor 12 16 14 14 0:16:52 0:16:52
1070 Phoebe Grant 12 18 15 29 0:17:06 0:33:58
1069 Lily Day 11 19 16 45 0:17:09 0:51:07
1072 Hayden W hitaker 11 28 22 67 0:18:17 1:09:24
1071 Alex McNeill 10 37 30 97 0:19:00 1:28:24
5 Team: DABL Bishop Lynch TeamScore: 133
Top 5 Avg Time 0:18:44
1 1044 Emily Bartlett 12 22 18 18 0:17:29 0:17:29
2 1047 Sophie Henry 12 29 23 41 0:18:20 0:35:49
3 1050 Payton Moore 12 31 25 66 0:18:25 0:54:13
4 1053 Kimberly Scales 12 35 29 95 0:18:41 1:12:55
5 1048 Allison Knitch 12 47 38 133 0:20:46 1:33:41
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6 Team:

Latrahnej
Yeraldin
Alondra
Paola
Jacaranda
Malachia
Claudia

7 Team:

Crystal
Rachelle
Claire
Macie
Ava

8 Team:

Larissa
Elizabeth
Brenda
Brittany
Jovana
Jennifer

O Team:

Stephanie
Edith
Alma

O Team:

Diresha
Shaunta

O Team:

Clarissa

O Team:

Claudia
Cindhia

O Team:

Rangel
Macias

UPHA Uplift Hampton Prep

Jackson 9 23
Lopez 10 25
Melchor 10 39
Medrano 10 50
Peralta 10 51
Fergerson 10 54
Munoz 10 56
JPII John Paul Il
Fry 11 20
Diaz 10 34
Shakesby 10 41
Kirkby 11 46
Dorphmen 10 60

PKPR Peak Preparatory

Molinar 12 12
Canamar 11 43
Del Rio 11 45
Gaytan 12 48
Cervera 11 53
Guerrero 9 59

VELT Dallas Roosevelt

Livers 12 21
Mejia 11 49
Carreno 9 58

JAMA Dallas Madison

Bryant 12 44
Bryant 10 57
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17
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11
35
36
39
43
46

DABD Bishop Dunne Catholic

Ellazar 11 17

CONR Dallas Conrad

Sanchez 11 13
Noyola 10 55
HGS  Dallas Spruce
Jaqueline 9 36
Samantha 9 42

TeamScore:
Top 5 Avg Time
19 0:17:53
39 0:17:57
71 0:19:11
111 0:20:57
152 0:20:57
196 0:21:34
241 0:22:01
TeamScore:
Top 5 Avg Time
17 0:17:11
45 0:18:31
79 0:19:30
116 0:20:25
163 0:23:13
TeamScore:
Top 5 Avg Time
11 0:16:04
46 0:19:49
82 0:20:14
121 0:20:51
164 0:21:19
210 0:22:56
TeamScore:
Top 5 Avg Time
0:17:17
0:20:55
0:22:19
TeamScore:
Top 5 Avg Time
0:20:06
0:22:09
TeamScore:
Top 5 Avg Time
0:17:04
TeamScore:
Top 5 Avg Time
0:16:06
0:21:34
TeamScore:
Top 5 Avg Time
0:18:50
0:19:37

152

0:19:23
0:17:53
0:35:49
0:55:01
1:15:57
1:36:54
1:58:28
2:20:29

163

0:19:46
0:17:11
0:35:42
0:55:12
1:15:37
1:38:49

164

0:19:39
0:16:04
0:35:53
0:56:07
1:16:58
1:38:17
2:01:13

999

0:20:10
0:17:17
0:38:12
1.00:31

999

0:21:08
0:20:06
0:42:15

999
0:17:04
0:17:04

999

0:18:50
0:16:06
0:37:40

999

0:19:13
0:18:50
0:38:27



Finish Pos: O Team: KFA  Fellowship Academy TeamScore: 999
Top 5 Avg Time 0:15:01
1 1080 Leah Klahm 11 4 0:15:01 0:15:.01
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